Dubocica Open - 2024
Leskovac, 20/1/2024

Disciplina 5
20/01/2024 - 11:31

Muski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang
A: 2007 i stariji

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
2. BOGOJEVIC, Marko

B: 2008-2009

1. IVKOVIC, Vasilije

2. DENKOVIC, Nemanja
DSQ STANKOVIC, Aleksandar
DSQ STOJMIROQVIC, Marko

C: 2010-2011

1. MITROVIC, Vuk
STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
ILIEV, Leonel

JELENIC, Janko
MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin
PETROVIC, Nikola
GLISIC, Aleksa
JOVANOVIC, Djordje

9. ZIVKOVIC, Marjan

No oM wd

D: 2012

MITIC, Slavisa
MARINKOVIC, Lazar
JANCIC, Boris
ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja

PownbhPR

E: 2013

JELIC, Kosta
METIKOS, Uros
MILIJKOVIC, Marko
NOVKOVIC, Bogdan
ILIC, Stefan

agprwNE

F: 2014

=

ARSENIJEVIC, Bogdan
MIHAJLOVIC, Vasilije
STANOJKOVIC, Stanko
TASIC, Nikola
OSKORUSH, Juraj
MILENKOQVIC, Marko
STANOJEVIC, Luka
MILOSEVIC, Janko

© N OMLON

GR.

05 11. April
06  Nis 2005
09 Nis 2005
08 Crnica

09  Napredak
08 Leskovac

10  Nis 2005
10  Nis 2005
10 PK Skopje
11 Nis 2005

11  Napredak
10  Sveti Nikola
10 Napredak
11  Napredak
11 Rasina

12 Sveti Nikola

12  Dubocica
12  Dubocica
12 Nis 2005

13  Sveti Nikola
13 Napredak
13  Sveti Nikola

13  Nis 2005

13  Dubocica
14  Pirat

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Dubocica
14 Nis 2005

14  PK Skopje
14  Pirat

14  Sveti Nikola
14  Sveti Nikola

Vreme Bodova

1:00.43 622
1:13.88 340
1:08.43 428
1:1441 333
1:08.09 435
1:00.22 414
1:10.66 389
1:19.76 270
1:20.00 268
1:27.44 205
1:27.76 203
1:27.76 203
1:3253 173
1:16.23 310
1:16.48 307
1:30.46 185
1:30.92 182
1:21.12 257
1:30.72 184
1:38.03 145
1:38.69 142
1:42.34 128
1:33.96 165
1:3952 139
1:39.71 138
1:40.34 135
1:4059 134
1:41.04 133
1:41.70 130
1:4279 126

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Dubocica Open - 2024
Leskovac, 20/1/2024

Disciplina 5, Muski, 100m Ledno/Back

G: 2015 i mladji
1. IGRUTINOVIC, Pavle 15 Pirat 1:42.20 128
2. MARINKOVIC, Vasilije 15 Dubocica 1:46.96 112
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